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CUNE .. BUCKNER 

PURGE 

wasp & hornet 
jet freeze 

FAST ACTING 

KILLS WASPS, HORNETS, 
YELLOW JACKETS 

ANP BEES IN BUILDINGS 
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 

Py,.thflns 
ePlpelonr'BuIO.dde, Technic.' 
Caro"ry 

(I·N.phthyl N,melhykalbama&e) 
Petroleum DI,lilial. . 

INERT INGREDIENTS 

0.075-1. 
O.lii% 

0.500% 
24.237% 
75.000% 

100,000'-_ 
-Equlv.'.nllo 0.150% (butylc.fbityl) (6·propylp!petOlOyl) 
....... And 0.031% r."I~ compounds. 

CAUTION: 
KEEP OUT OF REACH Of CHILDREN 
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. SM f.M PMef for adOil~ pr.CauliQn6. 

NET WEIGHT 16 OZ. /453 gr. 
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